APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Invoice #: 5032478 Page | of 4

ToOwner: GRANGER CONSTRUCTION Application No.: 1 Distribution to:
6267 AURELIUS ROAD ' L] Ovener
] Architect
LANSING, M! 48911 10/31/2018 L1 contractor
FromContraster:  Stafford Smith Inc Project: 18-5010-SV ALPENA C
Attn: Accounts Recelvable SHERRIFS OFFICE ON  projectNos:  1823-000123
3414 South Burdick Street . \\“\
Kalamazoo, MI 48001-4888 P / \q,‘D ContractDate  5/31/2019
Qanlract For: \‘o _
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Coniractor's knowledge,
. information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Rpplticn e sais B Py S, 2 shown below, in connaclion with the Contract. completed in accordence with the Contract Documents. That all amounts have been
: paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
) issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
herein is now due.
1. Original Contract Sum ............. oy e $243,849.00
2.Net Change By Change Order .............covevas Cz'eco\ $0.60-
3.Contract SumToDate ........... sewssavis wwraglly e $243:849:60°
4. Total Completed and Stored To Dale . .............. = $28,260.00 pater 10| 2] IS
5. Retainage: % )
s 1000% of Completed Work State of: /Al County of: JAedg 12va 220
. 52,026,007 Subscribed angy¥om o paforeme this /5”7 day of o bon. 201
b 0.00% of Stored Material $0.00 Notary Public: §t- i » )? @W—L : ;
S My Cgi .!a.s‘bne'mt% A
Total Retainage ....., (S S A, B . $2,926.00 alg -}j.grq

8. Total Eamed Less Retainage ................... s26,334.007" ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT '
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site cbservations and the data

. . comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. Less Previous Certificates For Payments.......... $0.00v ,  Aschiscts knowiedge. information, and bellef, the Work has progressed as indicatad,
B.CurrentPaymentDue .........ccooocvivnernenn $26,334.00 / the quality of the Work Is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
B is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. Bafance To Finish, Plus Refainage ,............. $217,515.00
AMOUNT CERTIFIED § 26 334.00
(Altach explanalion if amount cartified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on Ihis Appiication and on the
Conlinvation Sheet that are changed lo conform with the amount certified.)
|CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Additions Deductions
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00 ARCHITECT:
Total Approved this: Month $0.00 $0.00 By: Date:,
T . s0.00] This Certificate Is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
- bl — _$0 $0.00 Contractor named herein. lssuance, payment, and acceptance of payment are without
Net Changes By Change Order $0.00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




